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Key:    * Innovation Schools  # Turnaround Schools 

    
 

Network 4 
 

 
Nancy Mauro 

nancy_mauro@dpsk12.org 

720-423-2665 
 

Amesse 
Archuleta 

Todd-Williams  ECE 
Center 

Farrell B. Howell 
Florida Pitt Waller 
Greenwood (K-8) 

Marrama 
Maxwell 

Place Bridge-
Academy 
Slavens 

William Roberts 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Network 3 
 

 
Marcela Yanez-

Martinez 
Marcela_YANEZ-

MARTINEZ@dpsk12.org 

720-423-3881 

 
 
 

 

            Carson 
Columbine # 
Dora Moore 
Garden Place 

Hallett 
Harrington # 

Palmer 
Park Hill 
Polaris 
Smith 

Stedman 
Swansea 

Teller 
Westerly Creek 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Network 1 
 

 
Susan Coopersmith 

susan_coopersmith@dpsk12
.org 

720-423-2673 
 

*Nicole Ortiz 
nicole_ortiz@dpsk12.org 

720-423-2677 

 
 
 
 

 

*Barnum 
Beach Court 

Brown 
Bryant Webster 

*Centennial # 
Cheltenham # 

*CMS # 
Colfax 

Columbian 
Cowell 

Denison 
Eagleton 
Edison 

Fairview 
Gilpin # 

Greenlee # 

*Sandoval 

*Trevista *# 
 

*+Pascual LeDoux 
 
 

Network 5 
 

 
Mira Killmeyer 

mira_killmeyer@dpsk12.org 

720-423-2231 
 

Nicole Enomoto-Carlson 
nicole_enomoto-

carlson@dpsk12.org 

720-423-2695 

 
 
 Asbury 

Bradley 
Bromwell 

Cory 
Ellis 

Holm 
Lincoln 
Lowry 

McKinley-Thatcher 
McMeen 
Samuels 

Shoemaker * 
Southmoor 

Steck 
Steele 

University Park 
 

+ Knight CCE 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Network 6 
 

 
Callan Quiram 

callan_quiram@dpsk12.org 

720-423-2194 
 

 
 
 

 

DCSI Ford *# 
Green Valley * 
High Tech ES * 
Isabella Bird * 

McGlone * 
Montclair * 
Oakland *# 

Inspire * 
Swigert * 
Valdez * 

Whittier (K-8) * 
 
 

+ Escalante Biggs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Network 2 
 

 
Elise Edwards 

elise_edwards@dpsk12.org 

720-423-2674 
 

*Christy Ullery 
christine_ullery@dpsk12.org 

720-423-2202 
 

 

Castro # 

*College View 

 *Doull 
DCIS Fairmont 

Force 
Godsman * 
Goldrick # 

*Grant Ranch (K-8) 

*Gust 
Johnson 
Kaiser 

*KCAA 
Knapp 
MSLA 

Munroe 
Newlon 

*Sabin 
Schmitt 

*Traylor 
Valverde # 

+* Ashley, Cole, C3, DGS 
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